Featuring our Newest Bespoke Mixed-Metal Collection
TREND & DESIGN LOOKBOOK
MIXING METAL FINISHES
1
Table of
CONTENTS
05 Trend Guide
06 Introducing the New

800-437-7448  or orders@baldwinhardware.com
Our team is available to assist with product selection, order processing, and any questions you may have.
How to ORDER BESPOKE MIXED-METAL
CUSTOM DOOR HARDWARE
19
Lever OPTIONS
L029 A La Carte
Gramercy  Mixed Metal Lever  Finish: M01-M10 & Bespoke Mixed Metal
Item # Description Wt.
L029.xxx.MR Minus Roses – pair 1.2
L029.xxx.RMR (.LMR) Right (Left) Minus Rose – half pair .6
L029.xxx.MRPN Minus Roses – pair (PINNED) 1.2
NOTE: Recommend pairing this lever with our 6507.009 adaptor for 2 1/8" pre-bore doors, or
6511.009 adaptor for 1 ½" small bore doors.
L030 A La Carte
Gramercy Knurled Mixed Metal Lever Finish: M01-M10 & Bespoke Mixed Metal
Item # Description Wt.
L030.xxx.MR Minus Roses – pair 1.7
L030.xxx.RMR (.LMR) Right (Left) Minus Rose – half pair .85
L030.xxx.MRPN Minus Roses – pair (PINNED) 1.7
NOTE: Recommend pairing this lever with our 6507.009 adaptor for 2 1/8" pre-bore doors, or
6511.009 adaptor for 1 ½" small bore doors.
L031 A La Carte
Gramercy Curved Mixed Metal Lever Finish: M01-M10 & Bespoke Mixed Metal
Item # Description Wt.
L031.xxx.MR Minus Roses – pair 1.6
L031.xxx.RMR (.LMR) Right (Left) Minus Rose – half pair .9
L031.xxx.MRPN Minus Roses – pair (PINNED) 1.6
NOTE: Recommend pairing this lever with our6507.009 adaptor for 2 1/8" pre-bore doors, or
6511.009 adaptor for 1 ½" small bore doors.
L032 A La Carte
Gramercy Curved Knurled Mixed Metal Lever Finish: M01-M10 & Bespoke Mixed Metal
Item # Description Wt.
L032.xxx.MR Minus Roses – pair 1.6
L032.xxx.RMR (.LMR) Right (Left) Minus Rose – half pair .9
L032.xxx.MRPN Minus Roses – pair (PINNED) 1.6
NOTE: Recommend pairing this lever with our 6507.009 adaptor for 2 1/8" pre-bore doors, or
6511.009 adaptor for 1 ½" small bore doors.
BW_ES_L029.031.003.RMR_CLD1
BW_ES_L031.055.056.M10.RMR_CLD1
BW_ES_L031.190.031.M07.RMR_CLD1
BW_ES_L032.190.031.M07.RMR_CLD1
BW_ES_L030.112.033.MXX.RMR_CLD1
M01
M07
M10
M07
MBA
MLC
MMA
MMN
Scan for Pricing Details
NEW
20
Door Pull OPTIONS
2579, 2581 Gramercy Mixed Metal Door Pull
Finish: M01-M10 & Bespoke Mixed Metal
Item # Description
2579.xxx Gramercy- 8" CTC
2581.xxx Gramercy- 10" CTC
FEATURES: Mix any door pulls and push plates shown to create your own look.
PACKED: One pull in a box with thru bolts for 1.75" thick doors.
NOTE: For door thickness 1.825-2.25" use 6501.000.D conversion kit.
HANDICAP: Pulls designated have 1.5" minimum inside projection to meet ADA, ANSI & handicap code conditions.
2580, 2582 Gramercy Mixed Metal Knurled Door Pull
Finish: M01-M10 & Bespoke Mixed Metal
Item # Description
2580.xxx Gramercy Knurled- 8" CTC
2582.xxx Gramercy Knurled- 10" CTC
FEATURES: Mix any door pulls and push plates shown to create your own look.
PACKED: One pull in a box with thru bolts for 1.75" thick doors.
NOTE: For door thickness 1.825-2.25" use 6501.000.D conversion kit.
HANDICAP: Pulls designated have 1.5" minimum inside projection to meet ADA, ANSI & handicap code conditions.